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

faces oust on Cleveland ave., 100 feet
south of Jarrett St., between two fine
homes; It Is lot 6. block 16. In said
addition; all Improvements In and paid
for: $1200; compare this, with any lot
there and you will buy.

J. J. MCCARTHY. Ablngton BlrtsT.
IRVINOTON CORNER BARGAIN,1 50x100,

8. W. COR. B. 14TH AND STANTON
Cost owner $2850; beautiful location for
nice home, price cut to $1850 for short
time only.

RITTER, LOWE ,v CO, Realtors,
Board of Trade Bldg,

ALAMEDA PARK.
All Improvements In and paid.

N. H. corner 32.1 and Skldmore. . . . $900
Ft. E. corner Blst and Prescott $900
TC. B. cor. Alberta and Montana ave.$730
8. W. cor. Webster and Minnesota. $500
DONALD MhcLKOD. 5tt Spalding Bldg

100x100 LOT, three blocks from Denver
avenue; no street Improvements; good
location for home and chicken ranch.
Good car service. 25 minutes to busi-
ness section; strictly cash; big sacrifice.
Phono Sunday and evening. Wdln. 5624;
week days. Automatic 525-4-

IRVINGTON Just think. 73x100 on 17th
St.. east front, for $1600; must be cash;
beautiful new homes all nroand; and
remember, an street. Sea us
at onco.

RITTER. LOWE A CO . Realtors.
2Q1 Board of Trade Bldg.' NICE FLAT m iLDING TO TRADE.
Will take either a very small amount

cash or a residence as part payment on
Irvlngton modern flat building at $15,-00-

A money maker.
O. H. SKOTHEIM REALTY CO., Inc.,
408-1- 1 Couch Bldg. Main 1373.

W EST SIDE
80x100. Willamette Heights, all pres-

ent Improvements paid. $1175, $200
cash, $10 monthly.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.,
883 N. W. Rnnk Hldg. Main 3787.

100x100. ALBERTA CAR. $360.
Including assessments; $8 down. $8 mo.
These are beautiful tracts, overlooking
the mountains and river gorge. R. W.
Cary, 1210 X W Bank Mm

ALAMEDA PARK. 7.".0. KKIDMORE ST.,
also one on E. 32d. all liens paid. 8ee
US for bargains In this choice dlstrlcL

RITTER. LOWE A CO., Realtors,
201 Hnftrd of Trade Bldg.

$390 DANDY LOT on Mt. Tabor carllne;
cement walk, lights end gas: $8 down.
$8 month; assessments paid. R. W.
Carv, 121!) N W Rnnk bldg. .

sRVINGTON "3x100. $11100; sacrifice for
cash. E. 17th. fac. E.. 17.". ft. north' of
Klickitat. Oan you beat it?

RITTER. LOWE & CO.. Realtors.
201 Board of Trade Bldg.

ALAMEDA PARK.
By owner. Have a number of lots in

Alameda Park. Will sell cheap. Call
star. Hfli or iv r..t.

XLAMEDA lot. east front. $800. Streets,
etc., all paid.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
633 X. W. Bank Hldg. Main 3787.

MEN.
Have you a lot? Can build and

finance your home. Call Main 7732. M.
Bryce

BEAUTIFUL Lnurelhurst corner, bought at
auction.. Will sell for price paid. East

KH50.
GOxlOO WILLAMETTE BLVD. All Im-

provements In and paid; 1 bjock to car.
8.V. Terms to suit. Main 1575.

5Oxl00 NEAR AINS WORTH.
$350 TERMS.

aurrounoVd by nice homes. Main 1A75.
Vx2j located iot, Alameda Park, beauti-

ful trees. $1400. Main S787. A. R.
Johnson. 633 N. w. Hank bldg

BY OWNER: Ala:r.eda Park lota, cheap.
Call Marshall 14S7.

lrt vk choice building sites, best part ot
Ladd'a Add, Falrcnild. 17$ East 15th.

REAL ESTATE.
For Sale let-- .

LOTS OF IRV1NGTON LOTS.
$1200 Alameda Park view lot. 52x160.
$ 775 Schuyler. 50x100, south facing.

near 29th.
$1050 24th, near Fremont.
$1373 22 d. 150 feet north of Stanton.
$1400 21st, 150 feet south of Siskiyou.
$1350 24th. Brazee to Knott.

25u0 75x100. face east, 20th, Brazee to
Thompson.

$3200 -- 100x100. nr. E. corner 14th and
Stanton; divide.

$2100 -- 73 feet, 1th. next Knott
S 850 18th. block north of Fremont
$ 950 50x123 to alley, facing aouth on

Clackamas, 150 feet east of 26th.
$ 600 14th. N. of Klickitat fno paving).
$ SIM) 10x120, 27th. north of Brazee.
$1850 16th, 460 feet north to Knott.
$1100 26th, Knott to Brazee.
$1750 Corner 12th and Tillamook.
$1750 Corner 16th and Klickitat.
$1950 Corner 19th and Stanton.
$ 950 50x100. 27th. south of Knott.
$1250 100x100 corner. 25th and Siski-

you; sewer, sidewalk, curb In;
now no hard-surfac- beautiful
property, snap: will divide.

$1250 15th. next store, near Brazee.
$1350 23th, Brazee to Knott.
$ 700 16th, 130 feet north of Falling,

2 blocks north of Fremont.
$ 650 50x142, 26th. south of Klickitat.
$1500 68x100, Clackamas, near 22d.
$1200 100x142, corner 26th. Siskiyou.
$1900 50x100, corner 25th and Brazee.
$ 725 50x100. 20th 100 north Klickitat.
$ 950 8. E. corner 24th and Klickitat

(corner or inside).
100x100. cor. KNOTT and 24th, or lOOx

100. corner 25th and Knott.
Phone us to show you Irvlngton lots.

R. T. 8TREET, Irvlngton Headquarters.
East 894. Res. East 4280.

BEAUTIFUL IRVLNGTON.
PORTLAND'S MODEL HOME SECTION.

How about Christmas? Why not a
present of a homeslte to your family?
Wouldn't you like to live In Irvlngton?
Irvlngton. the addition of beautiful sub-
stantial homes. Build your home and
rear your children in an environment
that will develop character. We still
have a few of those choice Hughes es-

tate lots left and are Instructed to
make special concessions until January
1. Drive out today, between B. 14th and
E. 24th, Thompson and Fremont, then
see us for prices and terms on particular
parcels.
RITTER, LOWE CO., REALTORS,

Board of Trade Bldg.
SACRIFICE SALE.

SCENIC HOMESITES.
BUILD YOUR HOME.

Beautiful CARSON HEIGHTS. Ideally
located on the west side of the river.
No bridges to cross; 18 minutes out by
car, or you can drive out over scenlec
Terwllllger blvd. Your wonderful chance
to buy 50x100 lots at A BARGAIN.
Deep, rich soil, some with beautiful
shrubbery and shade trees. Values will
greatly increase with the FAIR. List
price $500 and $750. Sale price $200
and $130. Think of this at 10 per cent
down. 2 per cent per month; city water
to each lot. Ask for C. W. Borders, with

FRANK L. McGUIRE.
Ablngton Bldg. Main 1068.

IF YOU WANT to beat the high rent, buy
a lot In our new subdivision Just outside
the city limits at 45th and Fremont.
You have every city convenience except
the taxes and there are absolutely no
restrictions. You can build your little
home Just to your liking and we will
give you any kind of terms and furnish
you the money with which to buy your
lumber if necessary.

HILLER BROS.. REALTORS.
211 Railway Exchange Bldg. Main 88.

Branch Office,
50th and Sandy. Tabor 8485.

APARTMENT OR FLAT SITES.
REAL SNAPS Prepare for th

fair by building a multiple dwell-
ing house on one of these dandy
sites:

$2500 Schuyler, fac. So., 50 ft. B. of B.
2d st.

$2300 8. E. cor. E. 28th and Flanders.
$4250 100x100 N. W. cor., E. 14th and

Davis.
$2300 N. W. cor. E. 7th and Broadwav.
$2350 Weidler. fac. N., 125 ft. B. of E.

21st: concrete garage, fruit treea
Many others; see us tor lot bargains

in all parts of the city.
RITTER, LOWE A CO., Realtors,
g01 Board ot Trade Bldg.

LARGE TRACTS
CLBSE IN,

$23 DOWN $15 PER MO.
INTEREST INC.. AT 8

ADJOINS ALAMEDA PARK.
100x100 AND LARGER.

TWO CAR LINES.
2S MILES CENTER OF TOWN.

CLEARED OR WITH TREES.
LOW PRICED.

GOOD DISTRICT.
W1LSHIRE ADDITION.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY,
8 Chamber of Com. Bldg.

Main 208.

SNAPS.
100x100, 21st st., central. East Port-

land. $1400.
50x100, 22d St., 700 ft. off Hawthorne

ave., $1500.
50x100. East 33d St., near Knott. $550,

terms.
2 acres. E S. Pacific highway, close

In. $1000: $300 cash.
1 acre on rock road, 8c car fare. Some

fruit trees: $1000. Terms.
A. W. LAMBERT ft SON.

120 Grand Ave.
Bast 640.

LOT SNAPS; ROSE CITY.

50x100 lot. 100 ft. north Sandy blvd.,
$700.

100x100, facing Sandy blvd.. $1250.

50x100 lot, 3 blocks north Sandy blvd.,
$373.

306 Couch Bldg. Main 5201.

FOR FLATS.

100x100 ft., only 1 block south
from 2Sth st. and Sand- - blyd. ;
recognized apt. and flat district;
$2500.

J. L. HABTMAN COMPANY.
8 Chamber of Com. Bldg.

Main 208.

r FINE VIEW SITB
FOR A NICE HOME.

100x100 corner 29th and Raleigh sts..
one block from Westover terraces; any
reasonable offer will be considered arid
easy terms granted.

E. M. BROWN,
1122 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 2422.

BARGAIN Going St.. between Williams
and Union; small shack on rear thrown
In; paved street; all In cultivation; sev-
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